PROJECT NAME:_____________________________ CATALOG NUMBER:__________________________
NOTES:______________________________________FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_________________________
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX20010
Revised: 07/24/20
Page: 1 of 3
LANTERN
ML4 SERIES - LAMP INCLUDED

IN
ARY
ORDER CODE
ORDER
CODES MODEL NUMBER ENERGY STAR
PRODUCT ID
PRODUCT
IMAGE
101077 ML4E121PLBK27 2334204
101309 ML4LE109SPLBK2 2351633
103726 ML4LE171RLBK27-V3 2334207
14098826 ML4LE171RLBK27MSC-V3 2334207
DIMMERS
DIMMER BRAND MODELS
LEVITON 6631, 603-6631-A, 6631-A, 6631-LA
LUTRON AYCL-153P-WH, AYCL-153PH,
S-603PH-WH, TGCL-153PH-WH
SPECIFICATIONS ML4LE109SPL ML4E121PL ML4LE171RL
SPECIFICATION DETAILS
Nominal Wattage (W) 09 11 15
Source Lumens (lm) 800 1100 1600
Equivalency 60W INC 75W INC 100W INC